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2012/2013 State Estuary Championships 

Run Saturday/Sunday, 24/25 November 2012 

Individual Results 

 Men's 
 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  
 1 MA024 Glen Hillary Marmion 7.50 9 30 150.0 
 2 MA015 Kevin Murphy Marmion 6.10 9 27 141.4 
 3 MA016 Filko Bavlevic Marmion 5.40 7 27 118.6 
 4 FA092 Mark Pember Fremantle 4.50 8 17 115.0 
 5 FA091 Jason Pember Fremantle 4.25 7 23 110.0 
 6 MA018 Terrance Couldridge Marmion 5.00 7 17 107.0 
 7 MA014 Geoff Kirk Marmion 4.20 7 13 99.8 
 8 FA006 Chris Bunce Fremantle 6.25 4 13 78.0 
 9 MA012 Martin Hall Marmion 2.30 5 13 72.2 
 10 MA013 Gerard Murphy Marmion 2.50 5 12 72.0 
 11 MA017 Roy Lukies Marmion 2.50 5 10 70.0 
 12 FA067 Robert Hooker Fremantle 1.80 5 8 65.2 
 13 ME037 Ross Curry Melville 3.16 4 8 60.6 
 14 MA022 Jason Chemello Marmion 2.80 4 9 60.2 
 15 OS906 Mark Sinclair OSAC Beach 0.92 5 5 58.7 
 16 MA021 Samuel Ricciards Marmion 1.50 4 6 52.0 
 17 FA015 Tony D Alonzo Fremantle 2.25 3 9 48.0 
 18 OS928 John Benniman OSAC Beach 1.22 3 3 37.9 
 19 OS650 Wayne Drage OSAC Beach 1.82 2 5 32.3 
 20 ME039 Mathew Heistek Melville 1.74 2 4 31.0 
 21 ME038 Haydn Curry Melville 0.66 2 4 26.6 
 22 ME035 Damon Fowler Melville 0.81 2 3 26.2 
 23 FA007 Russell Bunce Fremantle 0.55 2 2 24.2 
 24 MA023 Russell Hillary Marmion 0.30 2 2 23.2 
 25 FA033 Stephan Trew Fremantle 1.05 1 3 17.2 
 26 FA028 John Ward Fremantle 0.90 1 2 15.6 
 27 FA009 Barry Brice Fremantle 0.25 1 1 12.0 
 28 ME036 Sam Stuart Melville 0.24 1 1 12.0 
 29 SC275 Martin Wearmouth Surfcasters 0.12 1 1 11.5 

 Veterans 
 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  
 1 MA006 Robert Weir Marmion 4.20 7 17 103.8 
 2 ME025 Mick Burgin Melville 5.23 6 13 93.9 
 3 MA007 Phillip Crannage Marmion 3.65 6 14 88.6 
 4 FA014 Geoffrey Dawson Fremantle 6.15 3 12 66.6 
 5 FA008 Ivan Bullock Fremantle 7.85 2 12 63.4 
 6 FA029 John Sluymers Fremantle 2.45 4 10 59.8 
 7 FA019 Ron Beck Fremantle 2.85 3 7 48.4 
 8 OS883 Martin Humbert OSAC Beach 0.58 2 3 25.3 
 9 SC451 Peter Osborne Surfcasters 0.44 2 2 23.8 
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 Ladies  
 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  
 1 MA004 Vickie Hillary Marmion 5.40 6 23 104.6 
 2 MA002 Kerry Lukies Marmion 3.90 5 20 85.6 
 3 MA003 Vane Kirk Marmion 1.90 6 13 80.6 
 4 OS070 Carolyn Bennimam OSAC Beach 0.81 3 3 36.2 
 5 ME503 Sharon Smith Melville 0.95 2 4 27.8 
 6 FA088 Filomena D Alonzo Fremantle 1.05 2 3 27.2 

 Juniors 
 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  
 1 MA001 Mitch Hillary Marmion 6.30 8 28 133.2 
 2 FA062 Ben Pullella Fremantle 1.05 2 8 32.2 
 3 OS016 Luke Sinclair OSAC Beach 0.34 1 2 13.4 
 4 ME999 Brodie Cox Melville 0.02 1 1 11.1 

 Mini Juniors 
 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  
 1 FA063 Michael Pullella Fremantle 1.20 2 9 33.8 
 2 FA082 Maree Pullella Fremantle 1.25 2 8 33.0 

 

Team Results 

Men's Teams Results 
 Rank 1 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MA014 Geoff Kirk 4.20 7 13 99.8 
 MA024 Glen Hillary 7.50 9 30 150.0 
 MA023 Russell Hillary 0.30 2 2 23.2 
 MA017 Roy Lukies 2.50 5 10 70.0 
 MA016 Filko Bavlevic 5.40 7 27 118.6 
 MA015 Kevin Murphy 6.10 9 27 141.4 
 MA013 Gerard Murphy 2.50 5 12 72.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 651.8 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA007 Russell Bunce 0.55 2 2 24.2 
 FA006 Chris Bunce 6.25 4 13 78.0 
 FA067 Robert Hooker 1.80 5 8 65.2 
 FA015 Tony D Alonzo 2.25 3 9 48.0 
 FA091 Jason Pember 4.25 7 23 110.0 
 FA092 Mark Pember 4.50 8 17 115.0 
 FA033 Stephan Trew 1.05 1 3 17.2 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 440.4 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Marmion Angling &  Aquatic  
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MA012 Martin Hall 2.30 5 13 72.2 
 MA022 Jason Chemello 2.80 4 9 60.2 
 MA021 Samuel Ricciards 1.50 4 6 52.0 
 MA025 Ian Wilkes 0.0 
 MA018 Terrance Couldridge 5.00 7 17 107.0 
 MA009 John Emery 0.0 
 MA026 Josh Wilkes 0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 291.4 



 Rank 4 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME035 Damon Fowler 0.81 2 3 26.2 
 ME037 Ross Curry 3.16 4 8 60.6 
 ME038 Haydn Curry 0.66 2 4 26.6 
 ME036 Sam Stuart 0.24 1 1 12.0 
 ME039 Mathew Heistek 1.74 2 4 31.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 156.5 

 

 Rank 5 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS928 John Benniman 1.22 3 3 37.9 
 OS600 Malcom  0.0 
 OS650 Wayne Drage 1.82 2 5 32.3 
 OS906 Mark Sinclair 0.92 5 5 58.7 
 OS690 Bruce Free 0.0 
 OS883 Martin Humbert 0.58 2 3 25.3 
 OS873 Laurie Birchall 0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 154.2 

 Rank 6 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling club(2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA083 Peter Lapthorne 0.0 
 FA028 John Ward 0.90 1 2 15.6 
 FA009 Barry Brice 0.25 1 1 12.0 
 FA093 Brontie Hutchens 0.0 
 FA061 Joe Pullella 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 27.6 

 Rank 7 Club Name  Surfcasting Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 SC275 Martin Wearmouth 0.12 1 1 11.5 
 SC227 Peter Pekaar 0.0 
 SC228 Andrew Pekaar 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 11.5 

 Rank 8 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic club(3) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MA008 Neil Angnin 0.0 
 MA010 Kevin Hatten 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 

============================================================================ 



 Veterans Teams Results 
 Rank 1 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MA006 Robert Weir 4.20 7 17 103.8 
 MA007 Phillip Crannage 3.65 6 14 88.6 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 192.4 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA008 Ivan Bullock 7.85 2 12 63.4 
 FA014 Geoffrey Dawson 6.15 3 12 66.6 
 FA019 Ron Beck 2.85 3 7 48.4 
 FA029 John Sluymers 2.45 4 10 59.8 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 189.8 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME043 Wilf Core 0.0 
 ME045 Des Gray 0.0 
 ME025 Mick Burgin 5.23 6 13 93.9 
 ME047 Don Cox 0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 93.9 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Surfcasting Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 SC451 Peter Osborne 0.44 2 2 23.8 
 SC448 George Holman 0.0 
 SC203 John Crompton 0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 23.8 

 
============================================================================ 

 

 Ladies Teams Results 
 Rank 1 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MA002 Kerry Lukies 3.90 5 20 85.6 
 MA003 Vane Kirk 1.90 6 13 80.6 
 MA004 Vickie Hillary 5.40 6 23 104.6 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 270.8 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS070 Carolyn Bennimam 0.81 3 3 36.2 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 36.2 



 Rank 3 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME503 Sharon Smith 0.95 2 4 27.8 
 ME502 Jennifer Nakhoul 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 27.8 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA030 Sheryl Ward 0.0 
 FA088 Filomena D Alonzo 1.05 2 3 27.2 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 27.2 

 Juniors Teams Results 
 Rank 1 Club Name  Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MA001 Mitch Hillary 6.30 8 28 133.2 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 133.2 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA085 Michael Lapthorne 0.0 
 FA062 Ben Pullella 1.05 2 8 32.2 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 32.2 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS180 Ben Sinclair 0.0 
 OS016 Luke Sinclair 0.34 1 2 13.4 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 13.4 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME999 Brodie Cox 0.02 1 1 11.1 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 11.1 

 Mini Juniors Teams Results 
 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA090 Cody Lapthorne 0.0 
 FA063 Michael Pullella 1.20 2 9 33.8 
 FA082 Maree Pullella 1.25 2 8 33.0 
   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 66.8 


